

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:S.A.No.198 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	17.04.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> Sri Yuva Siva Swamy, learned counsel for the appellant requests for adjournment. List again. _____ RNT,J Gk	

